                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol. 2019.07                                         1/5
WP-8848
WP-8148  WP-8448
Win-GRAF based WinPAC-8000
  Features
  PXA270, 520 MHz CPU
  Windows CE 5.0
  Embedded Win-GRAF SoftLogic (IEC 61131-3)

Win-GRAF Workbench Win-GRAF Workbench Software (Large I/O Tags) with one USB Dongle
  Related Products
  Ordering Information
WP-8448
WP-8848
Front View
Front View
WP-8148-EN Win-GRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 1 I/O Slot (Multilanguage Version of OS)
WP-8448-EN Win-GRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 4 I/O Slots (Multilanguage Version of OS)
WP-8848-EN Win-GRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 8 I/O Slots (Multilanguage Version of OS)
WP-8148-TC Win-GRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 1 I/O Slot (Traditional Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8448-TC Win-GRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 4 I/O Slots (Traditional Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8848-TC Win-GRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 8 I/O Slots (Traditional Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8148-SC Win-GRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 1 I/O Slot (Simplifi ed Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8448-SC Win-GRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 4 I/O Slots (Simplifi ed Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8848-SC Win-GRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 8 I/O Slots (Simplifi ed Chinese Version of OS)
WP8-GUP-18000 Upgrade WP-8x41 to WP-8x48 to support Win-GRAF